
 

Nevada Early Childhood Advisory Council (ECAC) 2024 Roster 

  

Seat  Member Name  Member Organiza�on  Member Email  
A Edith Farmer Division of Welfare and 

Suppor�ve Services 
efarmer@dwss.nv.gov 

B Tami Conn Division of Public and 
Behavioral Health 

tconn@health.nv.gov 

C Karissa Loper 
Machado 

Division of Welfare and 
Suppor�ve Services 

kxloper@dwss.nv.gov 

D Vacant  Vacant  Vacant  
E Lori Ann Molina-

Lovell 
Nevada Department of Health 

and Human Services 
lamalinalovell@dhhs.nv.gov 

F Diane Nicolet Washoe County School District  dnicolet@washoeschools.net 
G Jenna Weglarz-

Ward 
University of Nevada, Las 

Vegas 
jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu 

H Carrie Paldi Learning Care Group  cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com 
I Vacant  Vacant  Vacant  
J Tiffany Alston Sunrise Children's Founda�on �ffany@sunrisechildren.org   
K Patrice Gardner Nevada Department of 

Educa�on 
pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

L Brenda Morales-
Solorzano 

Aging and Disability Services 
Division 

bmorales-
solorzano@adsd.nv.gov  

M Julie Houchins United Way of Southern 
Nevada 

julieah@uwsn.org 

N Marty Elquist The Children’s Cabinet  melquist@childrenscabinet.org 
O Abbey Bernhardt Na�onal Alliance on Mental 

Illness 
abbeyfredenburgh@icloud.com 

P Vacant  Vacant Vacant 
Q Vacant  Vacant  Vacant  
R Tina Springmeyer Washoe County School District  tspringmeyer@washoeschools.

net 
R Linda Young The Village Founda�on linda@villagestarfish.org 
R Jennifer Butler Las Vegas Urban League  jennifer.butler@lvul.org 
R Elysa Arroyo Aerospace Machine & Supply elysanarroyo@gmail.com 

 




